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E29 VICENZA > Montebello > Gambellara > BROGNOLIGO
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 6 10 12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 07.25 12.30 17.45 18.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 07.34 12.39 17.53 18.49
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

OLMO 07.36 12.40 17.54 18.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TAVERNELLE 07.42 12.45 18.00 18.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 07.47 12.49 18.05 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTEBELLO 07.56 12.59 18.14 19.09
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

GAMBELLARA 08.07 13.11 18.26 19.21
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERROSSA 13.14 18.29 19.24
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

RONCA` 13.19 18.34 19.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BROGNOLIGO 13.30 18.45 19.40

E29 VICENZA > Montebello > Gambellara > BROGNOLIGO
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 6 12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 07.25 12.30 18.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 07.34 12.39 18.49
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

OLMO 07.36 12.40 18.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TAVERNELLE 07.42 12.45 18.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 07.47 12.49 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTEBELLO 07.56 12.59 19.09
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

GAMBELLARA 08.07 13.11 19.21
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERROSSA 13.14 19.24
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

RONCA` 13.19 19.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BROGNOLIGO 13.30 19.40
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E29 BROGNOLIGO > Gambellara > Montebello > VICENZA
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 1 3 7 11
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BROGNOLIGO 06.30 13.30 18.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

RONCA` 06.41
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERROSSA 06.47 13.36 18.51
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

GAMBELLARA 06.51 08.10 13.40 18.55
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTEBELLO 07.05 08.21 13.51 19.06
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 07.14 08.32 14.02 19.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TAVERNELLE 07.16 08.36 14.06 19.21
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

OLMO 07.21 08.42 14.12 19.27
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 07.23 08.44 14.14 19.29
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 07.30 08.50 14.20 19.35

E29 BROGNOLIGO > Gambellara > Montebello > VICENZA
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 1 3 7
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BROGNOLIGO 06.30 13.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

RONCA` 06.41
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TERROSSA 06.47 13.36
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

GAMBELLARA 06.51 08.10 13.40
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MONTEBELLO 07.05 08.21 13.51
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ALTE CECCATO 07.14 08.32 14.02
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TAVERNELLE 07.16 08.36 14.06
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

OLMO 07.21 08.42 14.12
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PONTE ALTO 07.23 08.44 14.14
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 07.30 08.50 14.20
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